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Item Detail

TitleTitle :: CLAIM FOR COMPENSATION FROM JENDRAM MALAY DETAINEESCLAIM FOR COMPENSATION FROM JENDRAM MALAY DETAINEES

DescriptionDescription

::

THE UNAPPROVED CLAIM DATED 24TH AUGUST 1953 FROM HAJI TAHIR BIN HAMID WHO LOST HISTHE UNAPPROVED CLAIM DATED 24TH AUGUST 1953 FROM HAJI TAHIR BIN HAMID WHO LOST HIS

TITLES AND HIS HOUSEHOLD GOODS IN JENDRAM OPERATION WHERE HE WAS BROUGHT TOTITLES AND HIS HOUSEHOLD GOODS IN JENDRAM OPERATION WHERE HE WAS BROUGHT TO

KAJANG WITH HIS CHILDREN IN THE OPERATION, DID NOT HAVE TIME TO TAKE HIS PROPERTY ANDKAJANG WITH HIS CHILDREN IN THE OPERATION, DID NOT HAVE TIME TO TAKE HIS PROPERTY AND

HOUSE CHATTELS AND THUS, ASKING FOR A CLAIM FOR COMPENSATION.HOUSE CHATTELS AND THUS, ASKING FOR A CLAIM FOR COMPENSATION.

Identifier NumberIdentifier Number :: 1957/0302367W1957/0302367W

Original MediaOriginal Media :: FILEFILE

SubjectSubject :: DOCUMENTDOCUMENT

SourceSource :: SETIAUSAHA KERAJAAN NEGERI SELANGOR, PEJABATSETIAUSAHA KERAJAAN NEGERI SELANGOR, PEJABAT

DateDate :: 24/08/195224/08/1952

Record TypeRecord Type :: DOCUMENTDOCUMENT
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